

Abstract of Cost

(1) clearing and Grubbing Road

Land

V.T.M.B.P. No - (1) Item No - (1)

Qty = 0.16 Hect

@ 59726.13/Hect $\rightarrow$ Rs = 9556.

(2) Const. of Sub-grade and Earthen
Shoulder

V.T.M.B.P. No - (1) Item No - (2)

Qty = 528.0 M³

@ 251.62/ M³ $\rightarrow$ Rs = 132855

(3) Granular Sub-base

Continuation

142411 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. T.M.B.P. No - (5) Item No -					
Qty = 106.31 m ³					
2428.17 / m ³					→ Rs = 258139
(23) E/w in excavation for foundation					
2. T.M.B.P. No - (6) Item No - (23)					
Qty = 29.79 m ³					
336.86 / m ³					→ Rs = 10035 =
(24) providing M ₁₅ PCC					
3. T.M.B.P. No - (6) Item No - (24)					
Qty = 4.60 m ³					
6261.27 / m ³					→ Rs = 28802 =
(25) plain Rcc. M ₂₀					
4. T.M.B.P. No - (6) Item No - (25)					
Qty = 33.74 m ³					
7169.99 / m ³					→ Rs = 241915 =
(26) providing laying Rcc M ₂₀ Pipe					
5. T.M.B.P. No - (6) Item No - (26)					
Qty = 7.50 m					
7176.83 / m ³					→ Rs = 53826 =

Continuation

735128 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) 27 painting on parapet wall					
V.T.M.B.P.No.-(7)	Item No-	(27)			
	Qty =	20.64 m ²			
@ 109.43 / m ²					Rs = 2259.20
(9) 74 providing, laying spreading					
WBM-2					
V.T.M.B.P.No.-(9)	Item No-	(4)			
	Qty =	59.062 m ³			
@ 4251.06 / m ³					Rs = 2510.76 =
(10) 5 providing laying spreading					
WBM-3					
V.T.M.B.P.No.-(12)	Item No-	(5)			
	Qty =	118.125 m ³			
@ 3949.32 / m ³					Rs = 4665.73
(11) I providing and applying					
primer coat					
V.T.M.B.P.No.-(13)	Item No-	(6)			
	Qty =	1350.00 m ²			
@ 60.67 / m ²					Rs = 81904.20
(12) 7 providing and applying					
tack coat					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (14) Stem No - (7)					
Qty = 3617.50 m ²					
@ 20.57 / m ²					Rs = 744122
(13/8) providing laying and rolling M.S.S.					
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (14) Stem No - (8)					
Qty = 1350.0					
@ 258.48 / m ²					Rs = 348880
(14/9) providing and laying					
SDBC					
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (15) Stem No - (9)					
Qty = 56.68 m ³					
@ 12671.97 / m ³					Rs = 718247
(15/10) Const. of un-reinforced plain M-30					
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (15) Stem No - (10)					
Qty = 120.57 m ³					
@ 7680.18 / m ³					Rs = 925999
(16/11) kilo metre stone					
V.T.M.B.P.No. - (15) Stem No - (11)					
Qty = 2.0 Nos					

Continuation

3604418=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 12 2632.03 / Nos	16				PS = 5264 = 0
(17) 12 200 mm store - - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (16) Item No (12)					
Qty = 3.0					
(18) 13 750.60 / Nos					PS = 2252 = 0
(18) 13 painting lines, dashes....					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (16) Item No (13)					
Qty = 8 m ²					
(18) 13 88.82 / m ²					PS = 710.50
(19) 14 providing and fixing - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (16) Item No - (14)					
Qty = 2.0					
(20) 15 3880.74 / Nos					PS = 7761 = 0
(20) 15 600 mm circular - - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (16) Item No - (15)					
Qty = 1.0					
3918.88 / Nos					PS = 3919 = 0 3918 LC
(21) 16 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular...					
V.T.M.B.P. No - (17) Item No (16)					
Qty = 2.0 Nos					
(21) 16 3787.23 / Nos					PS = 7574 = 0

Continuation

3631898 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 17 Boundary Pillar - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (17) Item No (17)					
Qty = 10.0 Nos					
@ 641.55 / Nos					→ RS = 6415 =
23 20 Road Marking with Hot					
Applied - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (17) Item No - (20)					
Qty = 120.00 m ²					
@ 762.51 / m ²					→ RS = 91501
24 21 Road Marking with Hot					
Applied - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P.No (17) Item No - (21)					
Qty = 40 m ²					
@ 762.51 / m ²					→ RS = 30500 =
25 22 providing and fixing					
Logo of typical - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P. No (17) Item No - (22)					
Qty = 2. Nos					
@ 10458.17 / each					→ RS = 20916 = 0
26 19 planting of tree - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P.No - (18) Item No - (19)					

Continuation

3781230 = 0

